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              C&K BD01
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  C&K
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                1Bit SPST 5V 100mA Red Slide (Standard),凸起式 Plugin  DIP Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  115
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.2823
                      	$ 1.28
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.0994
                      	$ 10.99
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.9975
                      	$ 29.93
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.8846
                      	$ 88.46
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.8337
                      	$ 416.85
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.8114
                      	$ 811.40



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  